World Triathlon Mixed Relay Rankings

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Team

Team | Great Britain

Team | Germany

Team | New Zealand

Team | Switzerland

Team | United States

Team | France

Team | Spain

Team | Norway

Team | Australia

Team | Hungary

Team | Portugal

Team | ltaly

Team | Belgium

Team | Netherlands

Team | Denmark

Team | Brazil

NOC

GBR

GER

NZL

SUI

USA

FRA

ESP

NOR

AUS

HUN

POR

ITA

BEL

NED

DEN

BRA

Total
Points

2766.67

2735.43

2670.33

2575.71

2422.44

2369.62

2116.46

2042.34

2000.96

1869.88

1816.12

1808.02

1774.04

1649.83

1561.90

1492.59

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1945.00

2040.17

2098.16

1953.54

1839.98

1591.45

1682.69

1608.36

1408.46

1476.35

1332.75

1318.96

1294.21

1306.36

1094.05

1200.80

Pts
Prev

821.67

695.26

572.17

622.17

582.46

778.17

433.77

433.98

592.50

393.53

483.37

489.06

479.83

343.47

467.85

291.79



Rank

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
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30
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32

33

Team

Team | Canada
Team | Japan
Team | Mexico

Team | South Africa

Team | China

Team | Hong Kong, China

Team | Morocco

Team | Ecuador

Team | Czech Republic

Team | Austria

Team | Luxembourg

Team | Algeria

Team | Argentina

Team | Kazakhstan

Team | Colombia

Team | Poland

Team | South Korea

NOC

CAN

JPN

MEX

RSA

CHN

HKG

MAR

ECU

CZE

AUT

LUX

ALG

ARG

KAZ

CcoL

POL

KOR

Total
Points

1479.50

1394.10

1362.95

1259.13

804.75

634.36

629.00

605.76

594.54

590.31

571.90

570.92

550.43

512.85

509.14

481.53

431.34

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

957.48

961.13

1016.92

1089.13

649.31

466.32

471.75

463.00

255.04

418.13

483.20

436.37

428.28

369.07

396.15

376.62

431.34

Pts
Prev

522.02

432.97

346.03

170.00

155.44

168.04

157.25

142.76

339.50

172.18

88.70

134.55

122.15

143.78

112.99

104.91

0.00
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48

Showing 1 to 48 of 48 entries

Team

Team | Uzbekistan

Team | Venezuela

Team | Ireland

Team | Ukraine

Team | Philippines

Team | Israel

Team | Sweden

Team | Estonia

Team | Egypt

Team | Chinese Taipei

Team | Chile

Team | Turkey

Team | Slovenia

Team | Slovakia

Team | Finland

NOC

uzB

VEN

IRL

UKR

PHI

ISR

SWE

EST

EGY

TPE

CHI

TUR

SLO

SVK

FIN

Total
Points

398.99

366.44

360.14

348.38

341.39

294.36

184.87

159.50

145.46

133.00

132.05

128.90

23.55

21.78

17.24

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

398.99

366.44

360.14

348.38

341.39

275.72

0.00

139.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

128.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

Pts
Prev

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.64

184.87

20.15

145.46

133.00

132.05

0.00

23.55

21.78

17.24



